PANEL OF PRACTICAL EXAMINERS for Computer Practical
B.Com Classes for the session 2015-16

1. Dr. RajenderSingh,Professor& Head, Deptt. of Computer Science & Appl, MDU, Rohtak
Mob:09416277507

2. Dr. Nasib Singh Gill Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Appl., MDU, Rohtak 09355627736

2. Ms.Pooja Mittal, Assist. Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Appl., MDU, Rohtak

3. Dr. PreetiGulia, Assist. Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Appl., MDU, Rohtak

4.Dr.SandeepDalal, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Appl., MDU, Rohtak
Mob:09896105224

5.Mr.Gopal Singh, Assist. Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Appl., MDU, Rohtak
09896882065

6. Dr..BalKishan, Asstt Prof, Deptt. of Computer Science & Appl., MDU, Rohtak.09416517453

7. Dr. PritiSharma,Deptt. of Computer Science & Appl., MDU, Rohtak

8. Dr. UshaChhillar, Head, Deptt. of Computer Science ., Jat(P.G) College, Rohtak

9. Mrs. Sudesh Lather, Assist. Professor, GovtCollege for Women , Rohtak

10. Dr. Nisha Malik, Assist. Professor, GovtCollege for Women , Rohtak

11. Mr. Anil Mehta, Assist Prof., Govt.College, BhodiaKhera(Fatehabad)

12. Dr. Raj Kumar , Assistant. Prof.(Computer Engg.) U.ILE.T MDU Rohtak
13. Sh. Bhupinder Singh, Asstt. Professor,, Department of Computer Science,, PEC University of
Technology, Chandigarh

14. MrHarkesh Asst. Professor, Uni. Inst. Of Engg& Technology, MDU, Rohtak

15.Ms. Kamna, Assistant. Professor, Uni. Inst. Of Engg& Technology, MDU, Rohtak

16.Dr. SandeepMaan, Assist Professor, Govt.College, Sec-14, Gurgaon

17. Mr.ParveenKajla,Asst.Professor,Vaish College Rohtak

18. Dr. Rajesh Kumar, Assist. Professor, DronaGovtCollege, Gurgaon

19. Mrs. ManjulaVerma, Assist. Professor, Govt.College, Sec-09, Gurgaon

20. Dr. Geeta Assist. Professor, NRS, Govt College, Rohtak

21. Dr. Brijesh Kumar, Prof & Head, Deptt of I.T., LingayasUniversity, Faridabad

22. Mr. Jitender Malik, Scientist - 'D', NIC Office, Rohtak

23. Mrs. Sapna, Assist. Professor, PT. JLN College, Faridabad

24. Mrs. NeelamDahiya, Assist. Professor, PT.JLNCollege, Faridabad

25. Mrs. UshaDahiya, Assist. Prof., PT.JLNCollege, Faridabad

26. Mr.JagbirsinghAsst Prof. Govt. college Bhiwani

27. Mr.ParveenBansal, Asst.Professor,Vaish College of Engineering Rohtak

28. Mrs. Parkashwati, Dept. of Commerce, MDU, Rohtak

29. Sh. Ishwar Sharma, Govt. College, Nahar

30. Sh. K.V. Yadav, Govt. College, Mohindergarh

31. Sh. SohanLal, Govt. College, Narnaul

32. Sh. Mahi Pal, Govt. College, Siwani

33. Sh. Roop Chand, Govt. College, Bawal

34. Sh. R.K.Rohilla, Govt. College, Sidhrawali

35. Sh. Rajender Singh, Govt. College, Sector-14Gurgaon,

36. Smt. PushpLal, D.S.D. Gurgaon

37. Smt. Shanti Kataria, Govt. College, Faridabad




38. Smt. ReetaKhurana, Govt. College, Faridabad

39. Smt. SatwantiDabas, Govt. College, Jhajjar

40. Sh. T.S. Yadav, Govt. College, Meham

41. Sh. Ram Niwas, Govt. College, Bahadurgarh

42. Sh. DevenderKirar, Govt. College for Women, Bhiwani

43. Sh. Satpal, Govt College, Tawru

44. Sh. L.N. Yadav, Govt. College, Jatouli, HeliMandi

45. Sh. K.C. Kamboj, Nirankari College, Sohna

46. Sh. Nagarmal, Janta College, Dadri

47. Sh. S.C. Malik, SJK College, Kalanaur

48. Sh. Sanjay Gupta, BLJS College, Tosham

49. Sh. C.B.Garg, GGDSD College, Palwal

50. Mrs.Sarla Devi, GeetaVidyaMandirSonepat

The Colleges may contact Head, Department of Commerce, M D University Rohtak for
additional names if required.




PANEL OF PRACTICAL EXAMINERS FOR Computer Practical
M.Com Classes

1. Dr. Rajender Singh, Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
M.D.University, Rohtak. 9416277507

2. Dr. Nasib Singh Gill, Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
M.D.University, Rohtak. 9355627736

3. Dr. Pardeep Ahlawat, IMSAR, MDU, Rohtak

4. Dr. Rahul Rishi, Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Engineering, UIET,
M.D.University, Rohtak.

5. Mr. Gopal Singh, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
M.D.University, Rohtak. 9896882065

6. Dr. Sandeep Dalal, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
M.D.University, Rohtak. 9896105224

7. Dr. BalKishan, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
M.D.University, Rohtak. 9416517453

8. Dr. Vikram Singh, Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
C.D.L.University, Sirsa.

9. Dr. Dharmender Kumar, Associate Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science &
Engineering, G.J.U.S.T. Hisar.

10. Dr. R.K. Chauhan, Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Appl., Kurukshetra Uni,
Kururkshetra

11. Dr. Yudhvir Singh, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Engineering,
UIET, M.D.University, Rohtak.

12.  Dr. Vikram Singh, Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
C.D.L.University, Sirsa.

13. Dr. Harish Kumar, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
C.D.L.University, Sirsa.

14. Dr. Rajkumar Yadav, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science &
Engineering, UIET, M.D.University, Rohtak.



15. Mr. Yogesh Kumar, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Engineering,
UIET, M.D.University, Rohtak.

16. Mr. Kamaldeep, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Engineering,
UIET, M.D.University, Rohtak.

17. Mr. Harkesh Kumar, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Engineering,
UIET, M.D.University, Rohtak.

18. Ms. Sunita, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Engineering, BPS,
Mabhila University, Khanpur Kalan, Sonepat.

19.  Mr. Surjparkash yadav, Associat Professor, Deptt. of Computer ScienceU,niversity,
Khanpur Kalan, Sonepat.

20. Mr.Jagbir singh , Asst Prof. Govt. college Bhiwani

21. Ms. Sujata, Assoc. Professor, Govt College for Women , Bhiwani

22. Mrs. Sapna, Assist. Professor, PT. JLN College, Faridabad

23. Mr.Jagbir singh, Asst Prof., Govt. college, Bhiwani

24. Ms. Kamna, Assistant. Professor, Uni. Inst. Of Engg & Technology, MDU, Rohtak

25. Dr. Anil Chhillar, Deptt. of Computer Science & Engineering, Vaish College of
Engineering, Rohtak

26. Mrs. Sapna, Assist. Professor, PT. JLN College, Faridabad

27.  Dr. Suchita Bhasin, Associate Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra.

28. Dr. Sunita, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Applications,
I. G.University, Riwari.

209. Mr. Sanjeev Indora, Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Engineering,
DCRUST, Sonepat.

30.  Mr. Sanjeev , Assistant Professor, Deptt. of Computer Science & Engineering, GJU, Hisar.

The Colleges may contact Head, Department of Commerce, M D University Rohtak for
additional names if required.






PANEL OF EXAMINERS FOR Practical/
(Viva-voce) in Commerce for M.Com Classes for the session 2015-16

M.D. University Rohtak

S. N. Name of Teacher

1.
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Dr.RavinderVinayek

Dr. M.S. Malik

Dr. S.D. Vashishtha
Dr.Narender Kumar

Dr. (Mrs.) GeetaManmohan
Dr. R.R. Saini

Dr.Rajpal

Dr.Sanjiv Kumar

Dr.Kuldeep Singh

. Dr.Vazir Singh

. Dr. (Mrs.) Neelam Jain
. Dr. Raj Kumar

. Dr. H. Ghosh Roy
. Dr.Tej Singh

. Mrs. Raman

. Mr.Tilak Raj

. Dr.Seema

. Dr.Preeti

. Dr. Manoj Kumar
. Dr. Shakti Singh

Designation

Prof. & Head

Professor
Prof. & Dean
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

Professor

Retd. Professor -do-

Professor
Assoc. Prof.
Assoc. Prof.
Asstt. Prof.
Asstt. Prof.
Asstt. Prof.
Asstt. Prot.

Address

Dept. of Com.

MDU Rohtak

-do-
-do-
-do-
-do-
-do-
-do-
-do-
-do-
-do-

IMSAR MDU

-do-

IGC MirurRewari

-do-
-do-
-do-
-do-
-do-
-do-

Res. No. Mobile No.
273184 9416052184
295458 --
-- 9896780050
274007 9050076091
292602 9416513788
273673 9416337134
-- 9416247250
279672 9255459062
279874 9416052887
-- 9416283548
9416521910
9416210236
9896007654
210764 9416042764
325753 9355077220
-- 9416758471
-- 9896782253
-- 9050734959
-- 9355026448

The Colleges may contact Head, Department of Commerce, M D University Rohtak for
additional names if required.



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

PANEL OF EXAMINERS FOR CONDUCTING VIVA VOCE/PROJECT REPORT EVALUATION/WORKSHOP AND

SIMILAR EXAMINATIONS OF B.COM CLASSES

S.N. Name of the Teacher College/Institution City Contact No.
1.| Dr.Narender Kumar Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9050076091
2.| Dr.(Mrs.) GeetaManmohan Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9416513788
3.| Dr. R.R. Saini Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9416337134
4. | Dr.Rajpal Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9416247250
5.| Dr.Sanjiv Kumar Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9255459062
6. | Dr.Kuldeep Singh Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9416052887
7.| Dr.Vazir Singh Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9416283548
8.| Mrs. Raman Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9416042764
9. | Dr.Tilak Raj Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9355077220
10| Dr.Seema Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9416758471
11| Dr. Manoj Kumar Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9050734959
12| Dr.Preeti Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9896782253
13| Dr. Shakti Singh Commerce Department M.D.U., Rohtak Rohtak 9355026448
14{ Dr. (Mrs.) Neelam Jain IMSAR, MDU Rohtak 9416521910
15| Dr. Raj Kumar IMSAR, MDU Rohtak 9416210236
16| Dr. A S Boora IMSAR, MDU Rohtak 9416477181
17| Dr. Rishi Chaudhary IMSAR, MDU Rohtak 9416262031
18| Dr.Satyawan Baroda IMSAR, MDU Rohtak 9416228782
19| Dr.JagdeepSingla IMSAR, MDU Rohtak 9416123938
20| Ms.NeeruChawla ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA Bhiwani 9416101826
21| Ms. Anita Verma ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA Bhiwani 9896191443
22| Ms.Amita Gaba ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA Bhiwani 9416524343
23| Dr.Sudarshan Sharma GOVT. COLLEGE Bhiwani
24| Dr.Trilok GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE Bhiwani
25| Dr. Dinesh Gaba GOVT. COLLEGE Bhiwani 9416104752
26| Dr.Ananad Prakash GOVT. COLLEGE Bhiwani
27| Dr. M.K. Jain JANTA VIDYA MANDIR GRR COLLEGE CharkhiDadri | 9812279178
28| Ms.Archana Bhatia DAV CENTENARY COLLEGE FARIDABAD | 9810469050




29| Dr.Mukesh Bansal DAV CENTENARY COLLEGE FARIDABAD | 9818454909
30| Dr.Pamila Kalia KL MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FARIDABAD | 9911114349
31| Mrs.Alka Satya KL MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FARIDABAD | 9899065349
32| Mrs.Neeru Bhatia KL MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FARIDABAD | 9268474636
33| Mrs.Priyamvada Thakur KL MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FARIDABAD | 9899889002
34| Ms.Amita Dureja KL MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FARIDABAD | 9999760972
35| Dr.Rekha Goel KL MEHTA DAYANAND COLLEGE FARIDABAD | 9891418017
36| Ms.Promila Bahardwaj SaraswatiMahilaMahavidyalaya PALWAL 9968109287
37| Ms.Savita Manchanda SaraswatiMahilaMahavidyalaya PALWAL 9215965534
38| Ms.Luxmi Gupta SaraswatiMahilaMahavidyalaya PALWAL 9212389615
39| Dr.ArchanaSinghal DAV CENTENARY COLLEGE FARIDABAD | 9810089486
40| Dr.J K Sharma GGDSD COLLEGE Palwal 9812298960
41| Dr.Satyavir Singh GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI 9466883430
42| Dr.Inderjit GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN REWARI 9416478425
43| Dr. O S Yadav AHIR COLLEGE REWARI 9416475681
44| Sangita Sachdeva AHIL COLLEGE REWARI 01242221695
45| Dr. M P Yadav KISHANLAL PUBLIC COLLEGE REWARI 9466838489
46| Dr.Kavita Gupta KISHANLAL PUBLIC COLLEGE REWARI 9896606634
47| Dr Parul Mittal KISHAN LAL PUBLIC COLLEGE REWARI 9729704037
48| Dr.Satpal GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN Rohtak 9466594242
49| Dr. AK Jain HINDU COLLEGE Rohtak 9416866091
50| Dr. Uma Sharma HINDU COLLEGE Rohtak 9896586347
51| Dr.Neelam Maggu HINDU COLLEGE Rohtak

52| Ms.Rashmi Chhabra HINDU COLLEGE Rohtak 9896322040
53| Dr. V K Mittal VAISH COLLEGE Rohtak 9416473088
54( Dr. N C Garg VAISH COLLEGE Rohtak 9466858636
55| Dr.Anju Singla VAISH COLLEGE Rohtak 9416836181
56| Ms Savita Ranga VAISH COLLEGE Rohtak 9896277196
57| Ms.Deepali Arya VAISH COLLEGE Rohtak 9416428215
58| Dr.Satish Kumar PT . NEKI RAM GOVT COLLEGE ROHTAK 9466281599
59| Dr.Sudhir Kumar GOVT COLLEGE Siwani 9416397288
60| Ms Seema Aggarwal Hindu College Sonipat 01302237000
61| Dr. Suman Nassa GVM GIRLS COLLEGE Sonipat 9466513270




62| Dr.Romila Jain GVM GIRLS COLLEGE Sonipat 9255886976
63| Dr.Asha Chawla GVM GIRLS COLLEGE Sonipat 9416935333
64| Pooja Gulati GVM Girls College Sonepat 9896554433
65| Sonia Mittal GVM Girls College Sonepat 9034155118
66| Dr. Dinesh Joon GOVT COLLEGE Tigaon 9818338733
67| Dr.Sunita Arora GOVT COLLEGE Dujana 9896781676
68| Dr. Ravi Gupta VAISH COLLEGE OF ENGG. Rohtak 9355629130
69| Dr. O P Kalra NIRANKARI COLLEGE Sohna 9899098910
70| Dr. O P Monga NIRANKARI COLLEGE Sohna 9810113839
71| Dr.Satpal Govt. PG College Narnaul 9416443404
72| Dr. Vijay Govt. College, Matanhel Jhajjar 9466081102
73| Dr Mool Chand Government College Gurgaon

74| Dr Param Bhushan Arya Government College Haily Mandi | 9416380772




